ariogne

RESTAURANT & BAR

Champagnes & Wines Cocktails

Signature Cocktail

Champagnes Gl Bottl
b g . e Yarn 14€
Laurent Perrier Brut 18€ 108€ Tikoudia. Cordial A Toni
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose 26€ 168€ ! ?U 1a, -ordial, Aegean fonic
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 136€ Basilando 14€
Rum, Basil Leaves, Cranberry, Mastiqua
Sparkling Wines Hayden 15€
Gold Prosecco, Bottega 10€ 52€ Gin, Mastic, Vanilla Syrup,
Douloufakis, Vidiano 10€ 48€ Mandarin Marmalade
Zazazu Lyrarakis 32€
Vilana, vidiano, moschato Low Alcohol
Aperol Spritz 16€
Greek White Wines Aperol, Bottega Prosecco, soda water
Vilana, Lirarakis 5€ 22¢€ Aegean Spritz 16€
2021, Vilana Mastiha Liqueur, Bottega Prosecco, soda water
Sauvignon Blanc, Karipidis 8€ 38€ Americano 13€
2021, Sauvignon Blanc Campari, Sweet Vermouth, soda water
Houlevena, Hatzimichalis 8€ 36€
You can ask our bartenders for
International White Wines the recipe of our classic cocktail
Bottegga, Delle Venezie 9.5€ 34€ Mai Tai 14€
2020, Pinot Grigio Light Rum, Dark Rum, Triple sec,
Chablis, J. Moreau & Fills 14€ 48€ lime juice, orgeat syrup
2020, Chardonnay Caipirinha 12€
Cachaca, lime, brown sugar
Espresso Martini 15€

Greek Rose Wines .
Vodka, Coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup

Kedros, Lyrarakis Winery 10€ 48€ o

2021, Liatiko Dry Martini 12€
Melissinos Paterianakis (bio) 8€ 42€ Gin, Dry Vermouth

2020, Kotsifali, Syrah Bloody Mary 14€

Vodka, Tomato juice, celery,

. . Worcestershire sauce, salt, pepper, tabasco
International Rose Wines

Pinot Grigio Bottegga 8€ 38€ Nfagronl ) 13¢
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

2020
Margarita 13€

Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Greek Red Wines

Aspros Lagos, Douloufakis 8€ 44¢€ o .
2018, Cabernet Sauvignon gf ﬁICOhOIdCkafGIIdS 6.2€
Thema, Ktima Pavlidis 10€ 37€ tvo Homemade emonade '

Lemon juice, Honey Syrup,

2017, Syrah, Agiorgitiko Elderflower syrup, Soda Water, Mint

. . Virgin Colada 7€
International Red Wines Pineapple, lime, coconut
Chiorﬁi Classico Isole e Olena 9€ 44€ Virgin Moiito 7€
Sagniovese

Fresh lime juice, mint leaves,
sparkling water




Spirits

All measuring cups are 50 ml

Vodka
Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Stolichnaya
Stolichnaya Elit
Belvedere
Ciroc

Beluga

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Altos Reposado

Jose Cuervo Reposado Traditional
Jose Cuervo Reservade La Familia

Gin

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Monkey 47
Tanqueray No 10
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Rangpur

Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Havana Club Anejo 3 anos
Havana Club Anejo 7 anos
Bacardi

Bacardi Black

Pampero Anniversario

Single Malt - Whisky
Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Glenfiddich 18 yrs

Blended - Whisky
Ballantine’s

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dimple 15 yrs

Chivas Regal 12 yrs

Chivas Regal 18 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Irish - Whisky
Jameson

Bourbon - Whisky
Four Roses

Tennessee - Whisky

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

9€
18€
9€
22¢€
15€
11€
18€

8€

9€

8€
45€

8€
9€
8€
12€
14€
11€
8€
13€

9€
8€
10€
8€
10€
12€

11€
16€

9€

9€
11€
11€
22¢€
11€
45€

9€

11€

12€

Nikka From The Barrel

Cognac
Martel V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Rémy Martin X.O.
Hennessy X.O

Brandy

Metaxa 5 *

Metaxa 7 *

Metaxa Private Reserve

Digestives
Jagermeister
Limoncino, Bottega
Amaro Averna

Liqueurs
Amaretto Disaronno
Bailey’s

Benedictine
Cointreau

Kahlua

Malibu

Tia Maria

Camepari

Greek Spirits
Tsikoudia

Psarades, Lyrarakis
Plyto

M3, Michalakis Estate
Vidiano

Ouzo

Barbagianni Green

Beers

Mamos Draught
Mamos

Alfa

Heineken
Edinger Weiss
Moretti

Fischer

Bud

McFarland

Alfa alcohol free

Cider
Milokleftis

| KO

SEASIDE RESORT

MGALLERY

HOTEL COLLECTION

Japanese - Whisky

Vapore Barricata Bottega

22

18€
15€
45€
45€

8€
9€
12€

9€
8€
8€
8€

8€
8€
8€
8€
8€
8€
8€
8€

6€

8€

4.2€

3€
3€
3€
3€
5€
4€
4€
4€
5€
3.1€

3.9€



